

E_S4HCON2022^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Specialist - SAP S/4HANA Conversion and SAP System Upgrade

Pass SAP E_S4HCON2022 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/e_s4hcon2022.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You are upgrading a three-system landscape DEV - QAS - PRD. The upgrade project contains a Unicode conversion. You have already upgraded the DEV and the QAS system but not yet the PRD system. What do you need to consider? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you start new development in the DEV.
- B. The transport domain of systems DEV and QAS must differ from the transport domain of system PRD.
- C. The transport between Unicode and non-Unicode systems is forbidden.
- D. The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you import any transports from the upgraded DEV system into the PRD.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

In which part of an upgrade does SUM allow you to generate ABAP loads (SGEN)? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. During downtime
- B. During SPDD
- C. Post-downtime
- D. During uptime

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 3

In which scenarios do you need to use SUM 2.0 instead of SUM 1.0?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Upgrading to SAP ECC 6.08 without using DMO
- B. Using DMO when applying Support Packages to SAP ECC 6.07
- C. SAP S/4HANA conversion to SAP S/4HANA 1709
- D. Updating to SAP ECC 6.07 using DMO

Correct Answer: AC

2023 Latest pass2lead E S4HCON2022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 4

You want to perform custom code check via ABAP test cockpit in preparation of your SAP S/4HANA conversion? What kind of SAP System can you use to generate the custom code migration worklist?

- A. A Standalone SAP system with ABAP 7.51 or above
- B. An SAP S4HANA 1709 sandbox system

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 5

Which Guides contain information about SUM phases starting with "EU_CLONE_"?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. The SAP S/HANA Conversion Guide
- B. The Application Guide
- C. The major SUM Guide
- D. The DMO Guide

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 6

During the configuration of the DMO for SUM, how does the tool behave if option "Do not compare table contents" is selected regarding table comparison? Please choose the correct answer. Response:

- A. It performs a comparison on selected tables using check sum.
- B. It performs a comparison on all tables using row counts.
- C. It performs a comparison of all tables using check sum.
- D. It does NOT perform any table comparison.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 7

What is the different between the benchmaking and the repetition option of the Database Migration Option (DMO) of SUM?



2023 Latest pass2lead E_S4HCON2022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- A. The benchmaking option allows you to migration a specified set of tables
- B. The benchmaking option allows you to repeat the uptime migration
- C. The repetition option allows you to run the migration without a shadow system
- D. The repetition option allows you to repeat the complete migration

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 8

You are performing an upgrade with SUM. You are in the BIND_PATCH phase of the roadmap step "Configuration". For some software components you find entries in the "Calculated level" column.

What does the "Calculated level" indicate for those software components?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. The SAP Support Packages that will be bound to the upgrade
- B. The SAP Support Packages contained in the upgrade media
- C. The SAP Support Packages found in the download directory
- D. The SAP Support packages of the Support Package Stack, calculated by the Maintenance Planner

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 9

Which steps should be performed during the adjustment of dictionary objects (SPDD) in the development system, before SUM continues?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Create "modified* versions of the objects that you need to adjust
- B. Release the transport request containing the modification adjustment
- C. Assign the transport request as a modification adjustment transport
- D. Manually activate the adjusted dictionary objects

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 10



2023 Latest pass2lead E_S4HCON2022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

You are executing a standard SUM procedure to update an SAP system using main configuration mode "Standard". When will the shadow system be stopped for the last time?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Before the downtime starts
- B. At the end of the downtime
- C. As part of the cleanup process
- D. Early in the downtime

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 11

Which of the following SUM activities require a stack XML file calculated by the maintenance planner? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. SAP S/4HANA conversion including DMO
- B. Prerequisite check
- C. DMO without system update
- D. SAP S/4HANA conversion without DMO
- E. Benchmark tool

Correct Answer: ABD

QUESTION 12

ICNV initialization does 3

- A. Creation of views
- B. Creation of flag
- C. Build index on flag column

Correct Answer: ABC

51100t 7 ti 10 W 01. 7

QUESTION 13

SUM was registered at the SAP Host Agent. Based on which information does the SAP Host Agent determine the path

2023 Latest pass2lead E_S4HCON2022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

to the SUM directory.

- A. The path was stored in file host_profile during registration
- B. The path was stored to the environment of user adm during registration
- C. The path is taken from the URL entered in the browser to start SUM
- D. The path was stored in file sumabap conf during registration

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 14

You have chosen the "Advanced" option during the main configuration of the SUM tool. Which steps take place via the shadow instance?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Conversion of application tables (PARCONVJJPG)
- B. Activation of dictionary objects (ACT_UPG)
- C. Switch to new repository (EU_SWITCH)
- D. Modification adjustment (SPDD)

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 15

What phases of SUM will be executed during an SAP S/4HANA conversion including DMO?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. Phases DIFF*
- B. Phase DOWNCONF_DTTRANS
- C. Phase RUN_RSPTBFIL_ISUTABU
- D. Phases EU_IMPORT*
- E. Phase RUN_RSDBSCPY

Correct Answer: ABD



https://www.pass2lead.com/e_s4hcon2022.html 2023 Latest pass2lead E_S4HCON2022 PDF and VCE dumps Download

E S4HCON2022 VCE Dumps E S4HCON2022 Study Guide

E S4HCON2022 Braindumps